Lockport Cup 2019 Schedules and Standings

2007 Boys Maroon

Games

Date Time Game ID Home Team
06/21/2019 6:30 PM 531 Legacy SC Navy
06/22/2019 10:00 AM 532 Juventud Pumas
06/22/2019 2:00 PM 533 Lockport SC 07/08 Boys
06/22/2019 2:00 PM 534 Juventud Pumas
06/22/2019 4:30 PM 535 Lockport SC 07/08 Boys
06/22/2019 4:30 PM 536 JaHbat-Naper

06/23/2019 2:00 PM 537
06/23/2019 2:00 PM 538

06/23/2019 2:00 PM 539

Standings

Maroon Bracket

Team MP w
Lockport SC 07/08 Boys

Legacy SC Navy

Nazarene United 07/08

White Bracket
Team MP w
Juventud Pumas
JaHbat-Naper

SSUB Dragons

Maroon #1 vs White #1 for Final

Away Team Result
Nazarene United 07/08
JaHbat-Naper

Legacy SC Navy

SSUB Dragons

Nazarene United 07/08

SSUB Dragons

Field

12C

12B

12A

12B

12C

12D

12D Maroon #3 v White #3
12C Maroon #2 v White #2

12B Maroon #1 v White #1

GD Pts

GD Pts



